
1

1
3

50

29
50

50

29

97

301

301

301

4

5

97

32

214

202

210

295

95

95

295395

495

495

Prince
George's
County

Charles
County

Anne Arundel
County

Washington
DC

Washington
Executive Airport

Potomac
Airfield

Andrews
Air Force

Base

Freeway
Airport

National
Airport

College Park
Airport

Montgomery
County

Legend
Airports
Metro Stations

Major Evacuation
 Routes

Prince George's County,
 Maryland

Map Date: October 2005
Map Number: 20050280


